ALFONSO

CLASSIFICATION

Residential
Commercial
Industrial
Agricultural

AMADEO

CLASSIFICATION

Residential
Commercial
Industrial
Agricultural

BACOOR

CLASSIFICATION

Residential
Commercial
Industrial
Agricultural

CARMONA

CLASSIFICATION

Residential
Commercial
Industrial
Agricultural

Average Market Value By Classification

MARKET VALUE

528.45
688.46
300.00

28.80

MARKET VALUE

660.85
905.00

28.80

MARKET VALUE

1,284.92
1,909.26
680.00
76.80

MARKET VALUE

1,166.54
1,993.85
793.33
50.40



DASMARINAS

CLASSIFICATION

Residential
Commercial
Industrial
Agricultural

G.E.A.

CLASSIFICATION

Residential
Commercial
Industrial
Agricultural

G.M.A.

CLASSIFICATION

Residential
Commercial
Industrial
Agricultural

GEN. TRIAS

CLASSIFICATION

Residential
Commercial
Industrial
Agricultural

MARKET VALUE

696.24
1,450.00
600.00
50.40

MARKET VALUE

649.21
1,200.00

28.80

MARKET VALUE

599.52
648.70
550.00

50.40

MARKET VALUE

755.68
950.00
570.00

55.80



IMUS

CLASSIFICATION

Residential
Commercial
Industrial
Agricultural

INDANG

CLASSIFICATION

Residential
Commercial
Industrial
Agricultural

KAWIT

CLASSIFICATION

Residential
Commercial
Industrial
Agricultural

MAGALLANES

CLASSIFICATION

Residential
Commercial
Industrial
Agricultural

MARKET VALUE

1,157.99
2,068.75
850.00
64.80

MARKET VALUE

325.40
695.00
76.67
28.80

MARKET VALUE

975.80
1,365.00
450.00
54.38

MARKET VALUE

324.21
464.00
100.00

28.80



MARAGONDON

CLASSIFICATION

Residential
Commercial
Industrial
Agricultural

MENDEZ

CLASSIFICATION

Residential
Commercial
Industrial
Agricultural

NAIC

CLASSIFICATION

Residential
Commercial
Industrial
Agricultural

NOVELETA

CLASSIFICATION

Residential
Commercial
Industrial
Agricultural

MARKET VALUE

691.25
980.00
56.67
54.90

MARKET VALUE

769.60
936.92
190.00

28.80

MARKET VALUE

735.20
1,510.00
536.67
62.00

MARKET VALUE

1,147.78
1,816.00
316.67
54.38



ROSARIO

CLASSIFICATION

Residential
Commercial
Industrial
Agricultural

SILANG

CLASSIFICATION

Residential
Commercial
Industrial
Agricultural

TANZA

CLASSIFICATION

Residential
Commercial
Industrial
Agricultural

TERNATE

CLASSIFICATION

Residential
Commercial
Industrial
Agricultural

MARKET VALUE

1,104.40
1,480.00
606.67
54.38

MARKET VALUE

1,145.00
2,460.87
500.00
28.80

MARKET VALUE

945.16
1,541.67
1,000.00

60.00

MARKET VALUE

1,099.20
1,537.78
376.67
49.03



